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Name Email Address Work Phone Job Title Company Name Address 1 Address 2 City State ZIP
Nick Tubolino ntubolino@hbwconstruction.com +1 2406206167 Project Executive HBW Construction 1055 First Street Suite 200 Rockville MD 20850
David Asofsky dasofsky@delta-eas.com +1 13013855235 PRoject Architect Delta Engineers, Architects and Surveyors 8401 Connecticut Avenue Suite 350 Rockville MD 20815
Adam Palanker palanker@henryadams.com +1 4102966500 Senior Electrical Engineer Henry Adams LLC 600 Baltimore Avenue Suite 401 Towson Maryland 21204
John Hollida jhollida@rockvillemd.gov +1 2403148526 Engineering Supervisor City of Rockville 111 Maryland Avenue Rockville MD 20850
Jonathan Pierson jpierson@rockvillemd.gov +1 2403148433 Assistant Director City Of Rockville - Procurement City Of Rockville Procurement Division Rockville MD 20850
Juliane Medd jmedd@consigli.com +1 2023028493 Project Development Consigli Construction Co., Inc. 1825 K St. NW Suite 1000 Washington District of Columbia 20006
Elli Macahilig emacahilig@hessconstruction.com +1 2402861349 Senior Estimator HESS Construction Company, LLC 804 W Diamond Avenue, Suite 200 Gaithersburg MD 20878
Thomas Ellison tellison@rockvillemd.gov +1 2403148436 Principal Buyer City of Rockville 111 Maryland Avenue Rockville MD 20850
Kaywon Smith ksmith@savweb.com +1 4102792484 A/V Operations Manager Sandy Audio Visual 14625 Baltimore Ave #901 Laurel MARYLAND 20707
John Pickett jpickett@dustinconstruction.com +1 3018104320 Dir. of Precon Dustin Construction 2510 Urbana Pike Suite 201 Ijamsville MD 21754
Safiya Joseph safiya.joseph@changeablecoachingllc.com +1 3019745408 Consultant Changeble Coaching for the GMS group 7825 Taggart Court Elkridge MD 21075
Lloyd Hill lhill@cooperbuilds.com +1 3014733393 Estimator Cooper Building Services, LLC 7450 New Technology Way Suite A Frederick MD 21703
Mark Agada magada@kimballcc.com +1 4105740800 Estimator Kimball Construction 9615 Philadelphia Road Baltimore Maryland 21237
Akash Mendapara bids@wmschlosser.com +1 3017731300 Estimator W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. 2400 51st Place Hyattsville MD 20781
Kevin Tarantino ktarantino@doyleconco.com +1 4109994595 Vice President Doyle Construction Company 2 Research Place, Suite 102 Rockville MD 20850
Keith Farless kfarless@towsonmechanical.com +1 4106681210 VP TMI General Contractors 8651 Oakleigh Road Parkville Maryland 21234
Dez Green dez@pbi1988.com +1 667-331-8138 Director of Construction PBI Commercial 16 Stenersen Lane Unit 1-A Hunt Valley MD 21030
Rose Dmitri dmitri@pbi1988.com +1 443-824-7989 Estimator PBI 16 Stenersen Ln Cockeysville MD 21030
Mike Kline mkline@towsonmechanical.com +1 4106681210 Administration Manager Towson Mechanical, Inc. 8651 Oakleigh Road Parkville MD 21234
Sales Team sales@nicholscontracting.com +1 3019245258 Sales Team Nichols Contracting, Inc. 9190 Red Branch Rd Ste 200 Columbia Maryland 21045
Parmealya Oyewole estimating@goproconstruction.us +1 240-243-6293 Senior EStimator Go Pro Construction,LLC 18219 Flower Hill Way Ste D Gaithersburg MD 20879
Colin Sandy csandy@savweb.com +1 2024944777 CEO SAV 14605 Baltimore Ave 901 Laurel MD 20707
Sarah Mouradian smouradian@kellerbrothers.com +1 301-607-9300 Estimating Coordinator Keller Brothers, Inc. 1012 Rising Ridge Road Mount Airy MARYLAND 21771
Maura Shannon mshannon@hbwconstruction.com +1 7034318249 Marketing HBW Construction 1055 First Street Suite 200 Rockville MD 20850
Richard Whalen rwhalen@kaneconstruction.com +1 2403381867 Sr Estimator kane construction 438 n frederick avenue gaithersburg MD 20877
Thany Smyrlis tsmyrlis@forresterconstruction.com +1 301-816-1700 Director of Estimating Forrester Construction 12231 Parklawn Drive Rockville Maryland 20852
Anna Lamky alamky@techcontractingco.com +1 410-522-7117 Office Manager Tech Contracting Co., Inc. 4000 Hudson Street Baltimore MD 21224
Alvin Deregla alvin.deregla@nastos.com +1 3013064411 Estimator Nastos Construction, Inc. 4640 Forbes Blvd Lanham MD 20706
Jennifer Baker jennifer@resourceinds.com +1 3019107000 Regional Sales Executive Resource Industries LLC 1200 G Street NW, Suite 800 Washington DC 20005
Ryan Novak ryan@contour-gc.com +1 2409105900 Project Coordinator Contour Construction 7800 Biggs Ford Road, Unit B2 Frederick Maryland 21701
Justin Mckenzie justin.m@4fac.com +1 14107897800 Estimator Fresh Air Concepts, LLC 5195 Raynor Avenue Linthicum MD 21090
Richard Cox richard.cox@walkerwilliscorp.com +1 3012520226 Project Coordinator Walker Willis Corp 18210 Brooke Rd Sandy Spring MD 20860
Scott Lafoon slafoon@newagedevelopment.com +1 610-731-5338 Project Manager New Age Development Group LLC 16 N. York Road Hatboro PA 19040
Hector Ventura Ventura hv@newagedevelopment.com +1 215-868-0487 Project Manager New Age Development Group LLC 16 N. York Road Hatboro PA 19040
Jeff Binder jbinder@wmschlosser.com +1 240-695-4025 Estimator W.M. Schlosser Co 2400 51st Place Hyattsville MD 20781
John Calantonio jcalantonio@nicholscontracting.com +1 3019216133 Estimator Nichols Contracting Inc 9190 Red Branch Road, Suite 200 Columbia MD 21045
Andrew Fiery andrew.fiery@strayercontracting.com +1 410-406-2366 Asst. Estimator Strayer Contracting, Inc 2200 Old OremsRd Baltimore MD 21220
Audrey Rutkove audrey.rbcllc@gmail.com +1 3013099074 Architect/ Owner Rutkove Building Consultants 206 Alderwood Drive 2987 GLENORA LANE Gaithersburg MD 20878
Terry Egley integritycg1@gmail.com +1 4433366884 President Integrity Construction Group, Inc. 5518 Muddy Creek Road West River MD 20778
Wilton Matos wilton@wkmsolutions.net +1 2026042271 Owner WKM Solutions, LLC 900 17th Street, NW  - Suite 650 Washington District of Columbia 20006
Kevin Johnson kjohnson@kjohnsonllc.com +1 13019685202 President K. Johnson & Company LLC 17978 Dumfries Circle OLNEY MD 20832
Steve OReilly so@newagedevelopment.com +1 2156812191 Senior Project Manager New Age Development Group 16 North York Road Hatboro PA 19040
Nikkolas Glazier nikkolas.glazier@whiting-turner.com +1 4439152940 Project Manager The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 300 East Joppa Road, Baltimore, MD, 21286 Germantown MD 21286
Dennis Kane dok@kaneconstruction.com +1 2407206900 CEO KANE Construction, Inc. 438 N Frederick Ave Suite 420 Gaithersburg MD 20877
Sachchida Gupta sngupta@sngeng.com +1 13017929550 President SNG Engineering Inc 344 Main Street, Ste 200 Gaithersburg MD 20878
Kelsie Andrews kandrews@kimballcc.com +1 4105740800 Marketing Coordinator Kimball Construction Company, Inc. 9615 Philadelphia Road Baltimore Maryland 21237
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